Profissional

UPA PENHA

‘,V l ta l AVENIDA LOBO JUNIOR, SN - PENHA - RIO DE JANEIRO - RJ - 21070061

PRODUCAO PROFISSIONAL

ALCILEY POUBEL DE CASTRO DIAS FILHO

ALEX FOPPA ARZE TAMES

ALINE RENATA SOARES VIEIRA MELLO

ALIPIO DE ALMEIDA GONCALVES

ALVARO HENRIQUE BARBOSA DE MIRANDA

ALVARO HENRIQUE BARBOSA DE MIRANDA

AMANDA DE ALMEIDA LEAL

ANA CAROLINA MENEZES BORSOI

ANDRE MANON VIEIRA DE NORONHA

ANNA BEATRIZ VILELLA E OLIVEIRA DE CARVALHO

ANNA CLARA DOS SANTOS DA COSTA

ANNA CLARA DOS SANTOS DA COSTA

ARTHUR SOUSA DOS ANJOS

BARBARA DE ALENCAR LEAO MARTINS

BARBARA DE ALENCAR LEAO MARTINS

BERNARDO DO NASCIMENTO GONCALVES MACHADO
BERNARDO DO NASCIMENTO GONCALVES MACHADO

BRUNA CRISTINA COSTA DE MEDEIROS

BRUNA DE CARVALHO FERREIRA

CAMILA VILELA NUNES
CAMILA VILELA NUNES

CAROLINA GOMES FERREIRA DE AZEVEDO

CINTIA DA SILVA BASTOS

DANIEL CERVEIRA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

DANIEL JULIANO REZENDE

DANIEL SILVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

DANIEL SILVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

DANIELLA COUTINHO DE BARROS

DANILLO TORRES DE SOUZA

Especialidade

CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA

Qtde. Atendimento
48

35

523

22

284
52
38
25
33
383
233

51

181
33
108
51
346
17
35
85
531
248
10
39

Tempo Total (min)
344
220
2146
71
212
2135
230
276
472
328
1704
858
147
13
219
467

1513
262
954
324
2857
107
335
475
3524
1566
46
181

Tempo Medio (min)
7

6

4

3

42

N
w
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UPRXh

UNIDADE DE PRONTO ATENDIMENTO

% Atd. com Prescricao
0.8541
0.5142
0.5602
0.4090
0.6000
0.5669
0.7500
0.9210
0.6000
0.6363
0.3733
0.4635
1.0000
1.0000
0.8000
0.5490
0.0000
0.5359
0.5151
0.5925
0.7450
0.5346
0.8235
0.7142
0.4823
0.6854
0.6895
0.8000
0.8974
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PRODUCAO PROFISSIONAL

Profissional

DIEGO ALVES SANTOS

DIEGO ALVES SANTOS

DOUGLAS JOSE SILVA ROCHA
ERNESTO ALBUQUERQUE DE CASTRO
FABIANE FIGUEIREDO RIBEIRO

FABIANE FIGUEIREDO RIBEIRO

FABIO LEOPOLDO MENDES

FABIO LEOPOLDO MENDES

FERNANDA BONORINO CARVALHO DE MELLO
FLAVIA RIBEIRO DE MORAIS

GABRIEL BORGES DANTAS

GABRIEL BORGES DANTAS

GABRIEL COUFAL BORGES

GABRIEL COUFAL BORGES

GABRIELA MENEGOL BASSANI
GABRIELA MENEGOL BASSANI
GIOVANNA MARTINO

GIOVANNA MARTINO

HELENILDA MOREIRA CARDOSO
HELENILDA MOREIRA CARDOSO
HERITIER LENDO MBUMBA

HUGO NONATO LUSTOSO CORREIA

IAN PEDRO BORGES REZENDE

IGOR AUGUSTO LIMA JOCKOS AZEVEDO
INDIRA CAMPELO COSTA

ISABELA SILVERIO MOREIRA

ISABELLA CARDOSO PITOL LOPES
ISADORA ANGELICA MELO FRANCO ALVES BRITO
JADE CARDOSO DE RESENDE

Especialidade

CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA

Qtde. Atendimento
17
463

352
99
12
142
40
15
175
389
139
57
44
23
109
48
437
219
58
31
16
30
75
18
28
26
17

Tempo Total (min)
1166
1235
1
214
2832
372
25
642
421
201
1239
2456
833
226
488
1369
599
198
2646
1242
319
446
252
475
502
168
174
425
140

Tempo Medio (min)

68

10
13

16

UPRXh

UNIDADE DE PRONTO ATENDIMENTO

% Atd. com Prescricao
0.6470
0.5874
0.0000
0.5000
0.5880
0.5454
0.5833
0.6549
0.6250
0.8666
0.5028
0.4858
0.4892
0.3859
0.5227
0.2608
0.5871
0.5625
0.6109
0.5525
0.6379
0.4516
0.9375
0.5000
0.4800
0.4444
0.8571
0.6153
0.7058
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UPA PENHA
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PRODUCAO PROFISSIONAL

Profissional

JADE CARDOSO DE RESENDE

JOAO GABRIEL DA SILVA PORTO

JOAO PEDRO BIZZO SOARES

JOAO PEDRO BORGES BAPTISTA AUGUSTO NEMAN
JOAO PEDRO BORGES BAPTISTA AUGUSTO NEMAN
JOSE ALFREDO QUIROZ SOLIZ

JOYCE RAMOS FERNANDES

JOYCE URSULA THOMAZ OLIVEIRA

KATIA REQUENA HEREDIA DE SA

LAIS MARTINS BASTOS SOARES

LAIS ROCHA MARIANO

LAIS ROCHA MARIANO

LUAN GUSTAVO SILVA SALES

LUDMILLA GROSSI FURTADO SARAIVA
LUDMILLA GROSSI FURTADO SARAIVA
MARCIO BITTENCOURT BARBOSA MATIAS
MARCO ANTONIO CARNEIRO BOAVENTURA
MARIA CLARA FAUSTINO LINHARES
MARIANA BRANCO DE FARIAS

MARIANA BRANCO DE FARIAS

MARIANA DE OLIVEIRA NEVES

MARIANA DE OLIVEIRA NEVES

MATEUS AUGUSTO BRESCOVICI

MIRELLA PIZZINO DE LUCA

MIRELLA PIZZINO DE LUCA

MONICA DE JESUS GOMES

NADJA SORESINE DE OLIVEIRA

PAULO JOSE FATUCH E SILVA

PEDRO HENRIQUE SIQUEIRA LOPES

Especialidade

CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA

Qtde. Atendimento
5

63

268

42

73
46
187
1099
36
25

30

27
107
14
25

124
401
391
21

168

53
42
83
41

Tempo Total (min)
13
302
1112
528
10
245
347
840
6440
334
763

240

187
666
61

175

371
3536
1971
171
1704
25
377
560
193
220

Tempo Medio (min)
2

4

4

12
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UPRXh

UNIDADE DE PRONTO ATENDIMENTO

% Atd. com Prescricao
0.6000
0.6825
0.6044
0.5952
0.0000
0.5753
0.4782
0.7647
0.4676
0.6388
0.6800
0.0000
0.6000
1.0000
0.5185
0.5981
0.9285
0.7600
1.0000
0.7903
0.6433
0.6291
0.5714
0.5892
0.6000
0.6037
0.4047
0.4096
0.5365
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PRODUCAO PROFISSIONAL

Profissional

PEDRO HENRIQUE SIQUEIRA LOPES

RAFAEL JHERSON RIOJA GAMBOA
RAFAEL JHERSON RIOJA GAMBOA

RAFAEL LINCOLN SILVA PINHEIRO ARAUJO

RAPHAELA SOARES PORTO
RAPHAELA SOARES PORTO
RENATA CAVALCANTI PARPINELLI
RODRIGO CORREA DO REGO
RODRIGO CORREA DO REGO
RODRIGO CORREA DO REGO
STHEFANIE PORTUGAL LARRUBIA
TALITA PIRES DA FONTOURA
THAIS DA ROSA PINTO

THAIS FARIAS DE LEMOS VAZ
THIAGO OLIVEIRA DIAS

THIAGO OLIVEIRA DIAS

ULLI KAIZE BARBOSA PIMENTEL

Especialidade

CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA
CLINICA MEDICA

Qtde. Atendimento
101

4

16

1109

314

49

35

163

10

87
14
41
17
230

84

Tempo Total (min)
510

68

165

5060

1988

197

479

5307

54

1426
286
202
147
7568

817

Tempo Medio (min)
5

17

10

13
32

16
20

UPRXh

UNIDADE DE PRONTO ATENDIMENTO

% Atd. com Prescricao
0.5445
0.2500
0.5625
0.4715
0.5382
0.5510
0.7142
0.4417
0.4000
1.0000
0.5287
0.5714
0.6341
0.7647
0.5347
0.6666
0.6190
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